
Boy Scout Troop Leaders -- Committee Chairs and Scoutmasters

This roster information is to be used only for authorized purposes on behalf of the Boy Scouts of America.

Disclosing, copying, or making any inappropriate use of this roster information is strictly prohibited.

Unit Town Charter First Name Last Name Position Phone Email

Troop 0002 Norwalk United Church of Rowayton Caroline Robinson Committee Chairman (203) 838 - 8814 trobin5456@aol.com Y

Troop 0002 Norwalk United Church of Rowayton Thomas Robinson Scoutmaster (203) 984 - 1046 trobin5456@aol.com Y

Troop 0005 Stamford St. Johns Episcopal Church Alan Gerard Committee Chairman (203) 918 - 0329 pagerard@mac.com Y

Troop 0005 Stamford St. Johns Episcopal Church Nathan Newhall Scoutmaster (203) 425 - 9607 newhall123@aol.com Y

Troop 0009 Stamford First United Methodist Church John Coleman Committee Chairman (203) 329 - 9839 jacolemanjresq@gmail.com Y

Troop 0009 Stamford First United Methodist Church Roger Williams Scoutmaster (203) 358 - 8634 rvw@optonline.net Y

Troop 0011 Stamford Holy Spirit Church John Clapps Scoutmaster (203) 401-8928 me@johnclapps.com Y

Troop 0011 Stamford Holy Spirit Church Lisa Rankin Committee Chairman (203) 912-2144 lisabrankin03@gmail.com Y

Troop 0014 Norwalk St. George Greek Church Michael Dorrico Scoutmaster (203) 979 - 7556 mdorrico11@aol.com Y

Troop 0014 Norwalk St. George Greek Church James Howe Committee Chairman (203) 849 - 0190  jim@cowleyengineering.com Y

Troop 0015 Stamford Jewish VFW Post 142 Barry Morris Scoutmaster (860) 633 - 1452 barry.morris@mail.com Y

Troop 0015 Stamford Jewish VFW Post 142 Adam Terr Committee Chairman (203) 329 - 7975 adam.terr@gmail.com Y

Troop 0019 Norwalk Cornerstone Community Church Karen Caiati Committee Chairman (203) 722 - 9177 kcaiati@bsamail.org Y

Troop 0019 Norwalk Cornerstone Community Church Thane Grauel Scoutmaster (203) 952 - 1653 thaneg@optonline.net Y

Troop 0020 Wilton Wilton Congregational Church Fred Harley Scoutmaster (203) 762 - 2573 fharley@optonline.net Y

Troop 0020 Wilton Wilton Congregational Church John Jelilian Committee Chairman (203) 529 - 3477 jelilian@gmail.com Y

Troop 0031 New Canaan United Church Methodist Rebecca Duplock Committee Chairman (203) 594 - 1431 duplock007@mac.com ?

Troop 0031 New Canaan United Church Methodist George Harvey Scoutmaster (203) 972 - 7372 harveygp@me.com ?

Troop 0035 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Sabina Harris Committee Chairman (203) 655 - 0520 dasama@optonline.net Y

Troop 0035 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Tavo Reynoso Former Scoutmaster (203) 656 - 0341 treynoso@canaandist.com Y

Troop 0035 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Michael Towell Scoutmaster (203) 524-2576 towells@gmail.com New

Troop 0053 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Grant Evans Scoutmaster (203) 253 - 8318 gevanst53@gmail.com Y

Troop 0053 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Steve Gorey Committee Chairman (203) 322 - 1116 stevengorey@yahoo.com Y

Troop 0070 New Canaan St. Marks Episcopal Chris Winalski Scoutmaster (857) 919-1919 chris.newcanaan70@gmail.com New

Troop 0070 New Canaan St. Marks Episcopal Christopher Wilson Committee Chairman (203) 966 - 0410 wilsons.us@mac.com Y

Troop 0086 Stamford LDS Ward Yorktown Stake Tanner Laub Scoutmaster (435) 590 - 8295 tannerlaub5@gmail.com Y

Troop 0086 Stamford LDS Ward Yorktown Stake Jannette Ward Committee Chairman (203) 968 - 2642 wardcj90@yahoo.com ?

Troop 0125 Wilton St. Matthew Episcopal Church Sean Heiligenthaler Scoutmaster (203) 762 - 6051 sheiligenthaler@att.net Y
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Troop 0125 Wilton St. Matthew Episcopal Church William Klancko Committee Chairman (203) 834 - 7641 wrklancko@gmail.com Y

Troop 0186 Darien LDS Ward Yorktown Stake Erik Bradbury Committee Chairman (203) 202 - 9577 bradber2193908@gmail.com Y

Troop 0186 Darien LDS Ward Yorktown Stake Zach Dupaix Scoutmaster (801) 425 - 9555 zacharias.dupaix@gmail.com Y

Troop 0222 Norwalk St. Thomas RC Church Gwen Lupinek Committee Chairman (203) 847 - 1794 glupinek@gmail.com Y

Troop 0222 Norwalk St. Thomas RC Church Scott Humphrey Scoutmaster (203) 561-5910 thewolf66@gmail.com New

Troop 0286 New Canaan LDS Ward Yorktown Stake Darin Clay Committee Chairman (203) 594 - 1253 darin.clay@gmail.com Y

Troop 0286 New Canaan LDS Ward Yorktown Stake Justin Wheeler Scoutmaster (801) 541 - 6816 justinrexwheeler@gmail.com Y
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